VM 2014 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
Racing A

Racing B

Racing C

Cruising

Vessel
Longboard
New Haven
Jam

Anduril
Kahuna
Kinetic
Alegria X
String Theory
Family Affair

Turnagain
Turicum
Passpartout
Avalon
Bedlam 11

Losloper

03-Jul-14
Rating
1.000
8.840
16.250

38.070
38.970
44.650
61.000
65.610
69.200

80.920
85.210
108.810
126.200
134.140

125.750

Lat

48°23.94N
48°10.25N
48°26.55N
48°22.11N
48°25.35N

48°19.25N

Long

124°33.76 W
123°48.86W
124°40.28W
124°21.59W
124°16.94W

124°21.80W

WST

15.00
9.80
13.00
15.00
7.00

20.00

WDT

235
270
284
260
300

270

Bar

1020
1017
1024
1020
1021

1019

24 hr

DTF

2257
2273
2255
2262
2266

2260



VM 2014 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
Racing A

Racing B

Racing C

Cruising

Vessel
Longboard
New Haven
Jam

Anduril
Kahuna
Kinetic
Alegria X
String Theory
Family Affair

Turnagain
Turicum
Passpartout
Avalon
Bedlam 11

Losloper

04-Jul-14
Rating
1.000
8.840
16.250

38.070
38.970
44.650
61.000
65.610
69.200

80.920
85.210
108.810
126.200
134.140

125.750

Lat

47°42.51N
48°20.25N
47°40.22N
47°54.33N
47°58.29N

47°04.16N

Long

124°33.00W
123°48.86W
125°42.41W
125°08.24W
125°11.27W

125°18.04W

WST

WDT

170
270
161
var
320

Bar

1018
1017
1022
1019
1019

1018

24 hr

24
61
42
44

74

DTF

2233
2279
2194
2220
2222

2186



VM 2014 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
Racing A

Racing B

Racing C

Cruising

Vessel
Longboard
New Haven
Jam

Anduril
Kahuna
Kinetic
Alegria X
String Theory
Family Affair

Turnagain
Turicum
Passpartout
Avalon
Bedlam 11

Losloper

05-Jul-14
Rating
1.000
8.840
16.250

38.070
38.970
44.650
61.000
65.610
69.200

80.920
85.210
108.810
126.200
134.140

125.750

Lat
48°20.73N
48°23.50N
48°18.05N

48°19.92N
48°24.92N
48°18N

48°19.00N
48°18.41N
48°17.95N

46°32.08N
46°55.05N
46°27.74N
47°06.01N
46°54.93N

46°06.12N

Long
124°18.40W
124°17.00W
123°59.61W

124°01.88W
124°45.07W
123°58W

123°57.60W
123°54.95W
123°51.53W

125°53.24W
127°06.27W
127°51.76 W
126°40.01W
126°47.63W

126°11.99W

WST WDT
12 044
7.4 080
3 003
4 359
5 290
3 355
3.5 008
4.3 305
4 315
8 084
8 150
14 137
11 140
9 190
8 210

Bar
1005
1021
1019

1022
1020
1019
1021
1014
1022

1020
1015
1024
1020
1019

1020

24 hr

85
158
114

78

91

63

DTF
2263
2265
2272

2272
2251
2273
2273
2274
2276

2148
2121
2080
2142
2131

2123



VM 2014 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
Racing A

Racing B

Racing C

Cruising

Vessel
Longboard
New Haven
Jam

Anduril
Kahuna
Kinetic
Alegria X
String Theory
Family Affair

Turnagain
Turicum
Passpartout
Avalon
Bedlam 11

Losloper

06-Jul-14
Rating
1.000
8.840
16.250

38.070
38.970
44.650
61.000
65.610
69.200

80.920
85.210
108.810
126.200
134.140

125.750

Lat
46°44.60N
46°44.60N
47°21.25N

47°07.82N
47°16.87N
47°32N
48°00.80N
47°53.21N
48°00N

44°34.48N
45°03.46N
44°37N

45°19.00N
45°21.82N

44°38.50N

Long
125°52.40W
126°16.60W
125°22.31W

125°48.37W
126°14.48W
125°28W
125°18.65W
125°20.70W
125°19W

126°34.12W
128°40.45W
128°11W

128°09.70W
128°06.43W

127°41.64W

WST
15
11

13.5

12.3
16
12

10.6
10
8.8

15
55
11.8
12
10

12

WDT
328
320
322

331
280
340
105
123
340

280
290
308
290
270

310

Bar
1000
1023
1020

1024
1023
1021
1023
1015
1023

1023
1020
1029
1024
1024

1024

24 hr
107
123
78

101
88
76
54
61
58

90
119
77
114
99

102

DTF
2156
2142
2194

2171
2163
2197
2219
2213
2218

2058
2002
2003
2028
2032

2021



VM 2014 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
Racing A

Racing B

Racing C

Cruising

Vessel
Longboard
New Haven
Jam

Anduril
Kahuna
Kinetic
Alegria X
String Theory
Family Affair

Turnagain
Turicum
Passpartout
Avalon
Bedlam 11

Losloper

07-Jul-14
Rating
1.000
8.840
16.250

38.070
38.970
44.650
61.000
65.610
69.200

80.920
85.210
108.810
126.200
134.140

125.750

Lat
43°06.40N
43°38.40N
43°59.97N

43°44.78N
44°11.90N
44°22N
45°14.40N
44°50.62N
45°04N

42°25.87N
43°09.73N
42°14N

43°09.07N
43°20.09N

42°348.50N

Long
128°20.20W
128°44.30W
128°10.69W

128°00.83W
128°29.26W
127°12W
127°05.02W
126°43.45W
127°09W

129°35.21W
130°41.88W
129°12W

128°31.02W
129°24.22W

129°38.10W

WST WDT
24 012
19 355
24 135
21 008
16 300
26 008
24 357
23 122
27 320
15 325
12 320
23 351
22 340
20 210
18 350

Bar
1020
1022
1020

1024
1023
1020
1023
1014
1022

1024
1021
1027
1023
1024

1024

24 hr
211
193
213

192
186
168
157
151
164

181
138
119
88
117

141

DTF
1945
1949
1981

1979
1977
2029
2062
2062
2054

1877
1864
1884
1940
1915

1880



VM 2014 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
Racing A

Racing B

Racing C

Cruising

Vessel
Longboard
New Haven
Jam

Anduril
Kahuna
Kinetic
Alegria X
String Theory
Family Affair

Turnagain
Turicum
Passpartout
Avalon
Bedlam 11

Losloper

08-Jul-14
Rating
1.000
8.840
16.250

38.070
38.970
44.650
61.000
65.610
69.200

80.920
85.210
108.810
126.200
134.140

125.750

Lat
39°31.0N
40°19.9N
40°41.95N

40°24.53N
41°07N
41°16N
42°26N
41°52.35N
42°11N

39°58.63N
40°33.65N
40°11IN
40°52.1N
41°20.14N

40°32N

Long
131°26.3W
131°20.4W
130°52.19W

130°14.65W
131°22W
129°29W
129°14W
129°48.11W
129°30W

132°20.25W
132°08.18W
132°25W
130°20.1W
130°14.40W

131°19W

WST WDT
21 356
19 355
22 348
17 350
12 330
24 360
24 360
22 114
23 350
12 340
15 300
20 336
22 330
25 320
18 350

Bar
1024
1024
1022

1023
1025
1021
1023
1016
1024

1026
1022
1030
1024
1024

1025

24 hr
236
209
210

194
211
188
172
212
182

186
146
189
144
100

132

DTF
1709
1740
1771

1785
1766
1841
1890
1850
1872

1691
1718
1695
1796
1815

1748



VM 2014 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
Racing A

Racing B

Racing C

Cruising

Vessel
Longboard
New Haven
Jam

Anduril
Kahuna
Kinetic
Alegria X
String Theory
Family Affair

Turnagain
Turicum
Passpartout
Avalon
Bedlam 11

Losloper

09-Jul-14
Rating
1.000
8.840
16.250

38.070
38.970
44.650
61.000
65.610
69.200

80.920
85.210
108.810
126.200
134.140

125.750

Lat
36°04.09N
37°50.3N
37°48.53N

39°21.47N
38°08N
38°32N
40°07.9N
39°19.39N
39°33N

38°13.43N
38°47.81N
38°24N
38°52.5N
39°13.44N

38°36N

Long
134°44.4W
135°05.4W
134°26.13W

129°24.64W
133°43W
132°05W
132°34.9W
133°09.04W
132°05W

135°48.26W
135°10.25W
136°00W
133°17.7W
132°08.77W

133°56W

WST WDT Bar 24hr DTF
18 019 1019 244 1465
15 016 1024 229 1511
20 011 1021 236 1535

RETIRED - bound for San Francisco

16 010 1023 191 1575
21 009 1021 189 1652
17 014 1024 203 1687
22 131 1017 213 1637
24 020 1024 187 1685
17 350 1026 193 1498
15 335 1022 175 1543
18 360 1030 198 1497
20 350 1024 180 1616
20 350 1023 143 1672
23 355 1023 166 1582



VM 2014 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
Racing A

Racing B

Racing C

Cruising

Vessel
Longboard
New Haven
Jam

Anduril
Kahuna
Kinetic
Alegria X
String Theory
Family Affair

Turnagain
Turicum
Passepartout
Avalon
Bedlam 11

Losloper

10-Jul-14
Rating
1.000
8.840
16.250

38.070
38.970
44.650
61.000
65.610
69.200

80.920
85.210
108.810
126.200
134.140

125.750

Lat
33°53.9N
35°27.9N
34°54.98N

38°52.84N
35°47N
36°15N
38°10.9N
38°03.48N
36°51N

36°43.74N
37°36.7N
37°02N
37°27.0N
37°26.35N

37°15N

Long
138°08.1W
137°37.8W
133°55.94W

126°42.26W
136°10W
134°52W
135°40.8W
137°05.92W
133°48W

138°26.40W
138°19.7W
138°58W
136°08.0W
134°02.11W

136°22W

WST WDT Bar 24hr DTF
12 015 1019 211 1254
15 010 1020 183 1328
14 355 1017 69 1466

RETIRED - bound for San Francisco

12 010 1022 177 1398
09 036 1019 186 1466
17 039 1022 186 1501
10 107 1026 192 1445
10 030 1022 156 1529
15 000 1023 147 1351
12 340 1020 161 1382
13 024 1027 160 1337
17 030 1023 159 1457
15 019 1021 134 1538
11 020 141 1441



VM 2014 DPRs - 1700 HST
Class Vessel
Racing A Longboard
New Haven
Jam

Anduril
Kahuna
Kinetic
Alegria X
String Theory
Family Affair

Racing B

Racing C  Turnagain
Turicum
Passepartout
Avalon
Bedlam 11

Cruising  Losloper

11-Jul-14
Rating
1.000
8.840
16.250

38.070
38.970
44.650
61.000
65.610
69.200

80.920
85.210
108.810
126.200
134.140

125.750

Lat
31°39.1N
34°03.1N
33°29.88N

38°19.4N
34°35N
34°57N
37°08.4N
38°00.81N
35°20N

36°20.04N
36°43.43N
36°26N
36°38N
35°37.54N

35°52N

Long
139°43.9W
140°53.5W
134°51.88W

123°57.47W
138°55W
137°07W
137°54.09W
139°17.97W
135°43W

140°31.23W
139°49.63W
140°30W
138°08W
134°37.93

134°31W

WST WDT Bar 24hr DTF
8 026 1019 140 1114
9 015 1020 179 1149
5 003 1018 83 1383

RETIRED - bound for San Francisco

5 000 1022 152 1246
5 023 1019 135 1331
6 020 1022 121 1380
3 084 1014 80 1365
8 020 1022 128 1401
L-v \ 1022 98 1253
4 300 1018 89 1293
3 118 1025 79 1258
4 080 1022 105 1352
5 070 1023 82 1456
1 \ 1022 94 1347



VM 2014 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
Racing A

Racing B

Racing C

Cruising

Vessel
Longboard
New Haven
Jam

Anduril
Kahuna
Kinetic
Alegria X
String Theory
Family Affair

Turnagain
Turicum
Passepartout
Avalon
Bedlam 11

Losloper

12-Jul-14
Rating
1.000
8.840
16.250

38.070
38.970
44.650
61.000
65.610
69.200

80.920
85.210
108.810
126.200
134.140

125.750

Lat
30°14.4N
32°59.3N
32°28.95N

38°19.4N
33°47N
34°20N
37°02.57N
37°19.57N
34°46N

35°46.77N
36°07.48N
36°11IN
36°21N
34°45.53N

35°06N

Long
141°06.8W
142°00.2W
135°44.86W

123°57.47W
139°19W
138°00W
139°54.48W
142°00.30W
136°49W

142°50.69W
141°59.48W
142°44W
138°00W
135°26.24

137°54W

WST WDT
7 113
5 190
4 115

Bar
1020

1021

24 hr

104
84
68

DTF
1010
1065
1315

RETIRED - arrived SF 12 Jul 14

2
4
13
20

2

135
248
188
083
300

170
180
305
230
340

225

1024
1021
1023
1013
1025

1022
1018
1026
1024
1024

1025

44
57
76
119
63

103

100

87

61

42

1202
1274
1304
1246
1338

1150
1193
1171
1346
1395

1305



VM 2014 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
Racing A

Racing B

Racing C

Cruising

Vessel
Longboard
New Haven
Jam

Anduril
Kahuna
Kinetic
Alegria X
String Theory
Family Affair

Turnagain
Turicum
Passepartout
Avalon
Bedlam 11

Losloper

13-Jul-14
Rating
1.000
8.840
16.250

38.070
38.970
44.650
61.000
65.610
69.200

80.920
85.210
108.810
126.200
134.140

125.750

Lat
24°14.5N
31°24.4N
30°54.3N

38°19.4N
33°04N
33°35N
36°24.77N
36°33.42N
34°00.14N

35°25.95N
35°35.7N
35°47N
35°52N
34°20.67N

34°27N

Long
143°02.2W
143°48.9W
137°06.18W

123°57.47W
140°23W
138°39W
143°23.22W
144°47.79W
137°40.1W

145°54.47W
144°24.36W
145°03W
138°35W
135°52.8

138°15W

WST WDT
12 067
9 115
9 076

Bar

1024
1023

24 hr

228
131
103

DTF

782

934
1212

RETIRED - arrived SF 12 Jul 14

2
8
12
18
10

14

060
033
182
088
010

180
155
182
240
030

015

1026
1024
1025
1017
1027

1025
1022
1029
1027
1026

1028

69

51
144
121
111

112
102
90
40
31

37

1133
1223
1160
1125
1227

1038
1091
1081
1306
1364

1268



VM 2014 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
Racing A

Racing B

Racing C

Cruising

Vessel
Longboard
New Haven
Jam

Anduril
Kahuna
Kinetic
Alegria X
String Theory
Family Affair

Turnagain
Turicum
Passepartout
Avalon
Bedlam 11

Losloper

14-Jul-14
Rating
1.000
8.840
16.250

38.070
38.970
44.650
61.000
65.610
69.200

80.920
85.210
108.810
126.200
134.140

125.750

Lat
25°56N
28°59.7N
30°28.1N

38°19.4N
31°08N
32°24N
31°51.7N
35°43.5N
32°11IN

34°34.7N
34°29.3N
35°07N
34°23N
32°56.5N

32°57N

Long
145°41.8W
146°50.2W
140°10.3W

123°57.47W
142°16W
140°53W
146°41.8W
147°52.1W
139°37W

148°30.1W
146°46.2W
146°48W
139°26W
137°10.9W

139°49W

WST WDT
15 078
14 080
19 032

Bar

1024
1022

24 hr

107
213
153

DTF

675

721
1059

RETIRED - arrived SF 12 Jul 14

8
14
7
13
12

~N

15
15

15

038
037
176
165
340

142
120
154
060
350

022

1026
1024
1028
1019
1025

1027
1024
1031
1028
1025

1028

145
133
141
124
91

99
123
83
88
99

116

988
1090
1019
1001
1136

939
968
998
1218
1265

1152



VM 2014 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
Racing A

Racing B

Racing C

Cruising

Vessel
Longboard
New Haven
Jam

Anduril
Kahuna
Kinetic
Alegria X
String Theory
Family Affair

Turnagain
Turicum
Passepartout
Avalon
Bedlam 11

Losloper

15-Jul-14
Rating
1.000
8.840
16.250

38.070
38.970
44.650
61.000
65.610
69.200

80.920
85.210
108.810
126.200
134.140

125.750

Lat
25°27N
26°31.8N
30°27.3N

38°19.4N
29°30N
30°00N
34°00.4N
33°50.4N
29°55.1N

32°52.8N
33°24.4N
33°52N
32°30N
32°15.6N

31°31IN

Long
149°34.0W
149°16.2W
144°19.4W

123°57.47W
145°17W
142°59W
148°15.8W
149°56.8W
141°43W

150°12.6W
148°24.4W
148°09W
141°06W
140°13W

141°50W

WST WDT
19 078
15 060
18 030

Bar

1021
1021

24 hr
198
194
181

DTF
477
527
878

RETIRED - arrived SF 12 Jul 14

12
20
10
16
18

13

23
20

21

051
038
071
075
080

023
050
037
020
350

050

1025
1020
1028
1020
1022

1028
1025
1032
1024
1023

1024

201
171
119
150
163

146
102
102
135
153

133

787
919
900
851
973

793

866

896
1083
1112

1019



VM 2014 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
Racing A

Racing B

Racing C

Cruising

Vessel
Longboard
New Haven
Jam

Anduril
Kahuna
Kinetic
Alegria X
String Theory
Family Affair

Turnagain
Turicum
Passepartout
Avalon
Bedlam 11

Losloper

16-Jul-14
Rating
1.000
8.840
16.250

38.070
38.970
44.650
61.000
65.610
69.200

80.920
85.210
108.810
126.200
134.140

125.750

Lat
23°15.4N
24°03.6N
29°02.8N

38°19.4N
27°44N
28°46N
31°12.3N
31°00.2N
28°52N

30°24.6N
30°51N
31°08N
31°33N
32°01IN

30°37N

Long
152°48.7W
152°42.8W
147°44.6W

123°57.47W
148°14W
145°58W
150°07.5W
153°40.0W
145°24W

151°36.2W
150°22.5W
149°44W
144°07W
143°30.5W

144°41W

WST WDT
20 063
19 065
21 040

Bar

1018
1019

24 hr
221
242
191

DTF
256
285
687

RETIRED - arrived SF 12 Jul 14

20
19
21
20
15

15
24
19
24
24

22

046
048
064
045
040

023
090
055
050
350

045

1020
1018
1024
1017
1020

1024
1021
1028
1025
1021

1023

171
171
192
224
197

164
183
181
156
143

150

616
748
708
627
776

629
683
715
927
969

869



VM 2014 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
Racing A

Racing B

Racing C

Cruising

Vessel
Longboard
New Haven
Jam

Anduril
Kahuna
Kinetic
Alegria X
String Theory
Family Affair

Turnagain
Turicum
Passepartout
Avalon
Bedlam 11

Losloper

17-Jul-14
Rating
1.000
8.840
16.250

38.070
38.970
44.650
61.000
65.610
69.200

80.920
85.210
108.810
126.200
134.140

125.750

Lat
21°06.2N
21°41.2N
28°58.6N

38°19.4N
26°20N
27°26N
28°29.7N
27°54.9N
27°22N

27°43.9N
28°27.5N
28°44N
28°50N
31°16.4N

28°45N

Long
155°52.7W
154°01.2W
150°37.8W

123°57.47W
151°21W
148°38W
152°00.2W
153°30.2W
148°26W

153°06.6W
152°13.5W
151°39W
145°16W
146°28.2W

146°44W

WST WDT

20

Bar 24 hr DTF

FINISHED - 17 Jul 14 - 22:56
070 1025 129 156
146 1016 104 583

RETIRED - arrived SF 12 Jul 14

17
17
21
23
17

14
20
23
20
20

16

055
057
072
045
085

043
135
062
050
050

075

1019
1016
1020
1014
1018

1015
1017
1025
1021
1020

1020

180
160
189
175
182

179
172
174
146
142

153

436
588
519
452
594

450
511
541
781
827

716



VM 2014 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
Racing A

Racing B

Racing C

Cruising

Vessel
Longboard
New Haven
Jam

Anduril
Kahuna
Kinetic
Alegria X
String Theory
Family Affair

Turnagain
Turicum
Passepartout
Avalon
Bedlam 11

Losloper

18-Jul-14
Rating
1.000
8.840
16.250

38.070
38.970
44.650
61.000
65.610
69.200

80.920
85.210
108.810
126.200
134.140

125.750

Lat
21°06.2N
21°41.2N
24°15.1N

38°19.4N
23°51N
25°29N
25°48.9N
24°46.6N
25°25N

24°55.8N
25°55.8N
26°24N
26°47N
29°36.3N

27°07N

Long
155°52.7W
154°01.2W
152°52.3W

123°57.47W
153°40W
150°56W
153°42W
155°06.2W
151°02W

154°38.4W
155°36.2W
152°47W
146°54W
148°27.8W

148°43W

WST WDT
FINISHED - 17 Jul 14 - 22:56
FINISHED - 18 Jul 14 - 12:19

14

084

Bar

1014

24 hr

293

DTF

290

RETIRED - arrived SF 12 Jul 14

10
15
19
23
10

15
16
10
12
15

12

074
085
085
065
135

053
060
104
090
050

085

1017
1015
1018
1010
1018

1018
1015
1023
1020
1019

1015

195
170
185
207
183

186
207
151
140
143

144

241
418
334
245
411

264
304
390
641
684

572



VM 2014 DPRs - 1700 HST

Class
Racing A

Racing B

Racing C

Cruising

Vessel
Longboard
New Haven
Jam

Anduril
Kahuna
Kinetic
Alegria X
String Theory
Family Affair

Turnagain
Turicum
Passepartout
Avalon
Bedlam 11

Losloper

19-Jul-14
Rating
1.000
8.840
16.250

38.070
38.970
44.650
61.000
65.610
69.200

80.920
85.210
108.810
126.200
134.140

125.750

Lat
21°06.2N
21°41.2N
21°30.9N

38°19.4N
21°24N
23°26N
23°04.4N
21°40.7N
23°28N

21°58N
23°14.2N
23°54N
25°23N
27°55.5N

25°50N

Long
155°52.7W
154°01.2W
155°40.7W

123°57.47W
156°27W
153°49W
155°30W
156°26W
153°45W

156°11W
155°04.6W
154°26W
148°59W
150°09.4W

150°19W

WST WDT

24

Bar

24 hr

DTF

FINISHED - 17 Jul 14 - 22:56
FINISHED - 18 Jul 14 - 12:19

057

1012

224

66

RETIRED - arrived SF 12 Jul 14
FINISHED - 19 Jul 14 - 21:59

19
20

13

20
20
19
14
10

12

218
143

222

67
164
216
502
549

068 1014 200
072 1017 191
FINISHED - 19 Jul 14 - 22:25
070 1017 189
040 1017 197
055 1014 140
078 1022 174
085 1021 139
070 1018 135
090 1021 115

457



VM 2014 DPRs - 1700 HST 20-Jul-14

Class Vessel Rating Lat Long WST WDT Bar 24hr DTF

Racing A Longboard 1.000 21°06.2N 155°52.7W FINISHED - 17 Jul 14 - 22:56
New Haven 8.840 21°41.2N 154°01.2W FINISHED - 18 Jul 14 - 12:19
Jam 16.250 21°30.9N 155°40.7W FINISHED - 20 Jul 14 - 01:55

Racing B Anduril 38.070 38°19.4N 123°57.47W RETIRED - arrived SF 12 Jul 14
Kahuna 38.970 21°24N 156°27W FINISHED - 19 Jul 14 - 21:59
Kinetic 44.650 21°19N 156°21W FINISHED - 20 Jul 14 - xx:xx
Alegria X 61.000 23°04.4N 155°30W FINISHED - 20 Jul 14 - 10:37
String Theory ~ 65.610 21°40.7N 156°26W FINISHED - 19 Jul 14 - 22:25
Family Affair 69.200 21°26N 153°45W FINISHED - 20 Jul 14 - 21:33

Racing C  Turnagain 80.920 21°58N 156°11W FINISHED - 20 Jul 14 - 01:34
Turicum 85.210 23°14.2N 155°04.6W FINISHED - 20 Jul 14 - 16:59
Passepartout 108.810 21°24N 156°26W FINISHED - 20 Jul 14 - xx:xx
Avalon 126.200 23°17N 151°11wW 19 070 1020 641
Bedlam Il 134.140 26°04N 151°51W 15 112 1018 684

Cruising  Losloper 125.750 23°56N 156°26W 31 097 1018 572



VM 2014 DPRs - 1700 HST 21-Jul-14

Class Vessel Rating Lat Long WST WDT Bar 24hr DTF

Racing A Longboard 1.000 21°06.2N 155°52.7W FINISHED - 17 Jul 14 - 22:56
New Haven 8.840 21°41.2N 154°01.2W FINISHED - 18 Jul 14 - 12:19
Jam 16.250 21°30.9N 155°40.7W FINISHED - 20 Jul 14 - 01:55

Racing B Anduril 38.070 38°19.4N 123°57.47W RETIRED - arrived SF 12 Jul 14
Kahuna 38.970 21°24N 156°27W FINISHED - 19 Jul 14 - 21:59
Kinetic 44.650 21°19N 156°21W FINISHED - 20 Jul 14 - xx:xx
Alegria X 61.000 23°04.4N 155°30W FINISHED - 20 Jul 14 - 10:37
String Theory ~ 65.610 21°40.7N 156°26W FINISHED - 19 Jul 14 - 22:25
Family Affair 69.200 21°26N 153°45W FINISHED - 20 Jul 14 - 21:33

Racing C  Turnagain 80.920 21°58N 156°11W FINISHED - 20 Jul 14 - 01:34
Turicum 85.210 23°14.2N 155°04.6W FINISHED - 20 Jul 14 - 16:59
Passepartout 108.810 21°24N 156°26W FINISHED - 20 Jul 14 - xx:xx
Avalon 126.200 23°17N 151°11wW 641
Bedlam Il 134.140 26°04N 151°51W 684

Cruising  Losloper 125.750 23°56N 156°26W 572



